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« Prev

Thursday, February 23 2012

Next »

Time
All day

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

ltems

13:30 - 14:30
Special Computer Science/Discrete
Mathematics Lecture: Zero Knowledge Proofs
and Nuclear Disarm...
Boaz Barak
S-101

14:30 - 16:00
Working Group on Algebraic Number Theory

Fine Hall -- 214

15:30 - 16:30
Special Computer Science/Discrete
Mathematics Lecture: Building Expanders in
Three Steps
Amir Yehudayoff
S-101

16:30-17:30

IAS/PU Number Theory: Modularity Lifting in
Non-Regular Weight

David Geraghty
Fine Hall -- 214
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